LIMITS FOR INDIVIDUAL PERSONS AND SELF-EMPLOYED PERSONS

FROM CURRENT ACCOUNTS:

LIMIT THE ACCOUNTS****	UAH
maximum amount of one transaction*	300 000
maximum amount of transactions per one calendar day under one account	300 000
maximum amount of transactions per one calendar month under one account	500 000

FROM CARDS UNDER BANKING REFERENCE DATA:

LIMIT THE CARD	UAH
maximum amount of one operation*	300 000
maximum amount of transactions per calendar day for one account*	300 000
maximum amount of transactions per calendar month for one account*	500 000

BETWEEN CARDS (p2p):

LIMIT THE CARD	PCS	UAH
maximum amount of one transaction*	-	50 000
maximum amount of transactions per one day under one card**	_	149 000
maximum amount of transactions for 7 days under one card**	_	149 000
maximum amount of transactions per month under one card**	_	149 000
maximum number of transactions per 1 day***	120	
maximum number of transactions for 7 days***	200	
maximum number of transactions per 1 month***	650	

* excluding commissions

**** limits can be increased by contacting the Bank's contact center



[&]quot;taking into account commissions
"on one card. In addition to the payments section

[&]quot;Payment portal"

LIMITS FOR INDIVIDUAL PERSONS, SELF-EMPLOYED PERSONS AND INDIVIDUAL ENTREPRENEURS (IES)

FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT:

LIMITS FOR TRANSFERS FROM IE'S CURRENT/CARD ACCOUNTS**	EUR/USD
maximum amount of one transaction	30 000
maximum amount of transactions per one calendar day under one account	30 000
maximum amount of transactions per one calendar month under one account	100 000
CORRIDOR FOR CHANGE VIA CONTACT CENTRE	EUR/USD
maximum amount of one transaction	± 30 000
maximum amount of transactions per one calendar day under one account	± 30 000
maximum amount of transactions per one calendar month under one account	± 100 000
LIMITS FOR INDIVIDUAL ENTREPRENEURS (IES)	
LIMITS FOR TRANSFERS FROM IE'S CURRENT/CARD ACCOUNTS*	UAH
maximum amount of one transaction, without a transaction fee	300 000
maximum amount of transactions per one calendar day per one account, without a transaction fee	300 000

maximum amount of transactions per calendar month per one account, without a transaction fee

*excluding commissions, limits can be increased by contacting the Bank's contact center **taking into account commissions



0 800 500 450* www.pravex.com.ua

Банк групк ІНТЕЗА 🕅 СНПИОЛО

500 000

TARIFFS FOR INDIVIDUAL AND SELF-EMPLOYED PERSONS

PRAVEX.ONLINE.UA:

to own card in PRAVEX BANK to a card of another client in PRAVEX BANK to a card of another client in another bank The first two transfers are free, so	0, WIT VAT € 0, WIT VAT €
to a card of another client in PRAVEX BANK The first two transfers are free as	
The first two transfers are free a	0. WIT VAT 8
to a gord of another elight in another hank. The first two transfers are free, s	o,
to a card of another client in another bank	starting from the third 0.5% ह + 5 UAH, without VAT *
TRANSFER FROM A CARD FAMIGLIA:	
to a card of another client in PRAVEX BANK	0, WIT VAT €
outside the Bank The first two transfers are free, so	tarting from the third 0.5% ફ + 5 UAH, without VAT *
TRANSFER FROM YOUR OWN CARD TO ANOTHER:	
to a card in PRAVEX BANK	0 €
to a card of a client in another bank	0.8%+5, WIT VAT
TRANSFER FROM A CARD IN PRAVEX BANK:	
to a card of another client in PRAVEX BANK	0.4%+5, WIT VAT €
to a card of a client in another bank	0.8%+5, WIT VAT €

TRANSFER FROM CARD IN UAH \ TO CURRENCY CARD \ UAH

on card in UAH on card in currency - between your own cards

0.25% min 5 WIT VAT €

from card in currency to card in UAH - between your own cards

0.25% min 5 WIT VAT €

*in a calendar month, in terms of FAMIGLIA and CAPPUCCINO packages, for each card



0 800 500 450* www.pravex.com.ua

Bank of INTESA 🗺 SANDAOLO

TARIFFS FOR INDIVIDUAL AND SELF-EMPLOYED PERSONS

FROM OWN CARD \ ACCOUNT IN PRAVEX BANK:

COMMISSION ON THE CARD \ ACCOUNT	UAH
to own account in UAH, EUR, USD	0
to account of another client in PRAVEX BANK	5
to account in another bank	10

FROM OWN CARD \ ACCOUNT FAMIGLIA:

COMMISSION ON THE CARD \ ACCOUNT	UAH
to own account in UAH, EUR, USD	0
from CURRENT ACCOUNT to another RECORD account on PRAVEX ONLINE	0.5%, min 10 UAH, WIT VAT
from your FAMIGLIA CARD ACCOUNT to another PRAVEX ONLINE system own RECORD account	0.5%, min 10 UAH, WIT VAT
to account of another client in PRAVEX BANK	0
to account in another bank	0



TARIFFS FOR INDIVIDUAL AND SELF-EMPLOYED PERSONS FROM OWN CARD CAPPUCHINO:

COMMISSION ON THE CARD \ ACCOUNT	UAH
to own account in UAH, EUR, USD	0
to account of another client in PRAVEX BANK	0
to account in another bank	0

TARIFFS FOR INDIVIDUAL ENTREPRENEURS (IES)

COMMISSION ON THE CARD \ ACCOUNT	UAH
to own account in UAH, EUR, USD	5
to account of another client in PRAVEX BANK	5
to account in another bank	5

